

BERRIEN COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION

PROJECT NO: 13070

RECORD OF BIDS- BROWNTOWN ROAD CULVERT

16-Feb-17

CONTRACTOR			Rain or Drain		Brad Thomas Excavating		Quantum Construction		Burkholder		B&Z	
QTY.		ITEM	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	ls	Mobilization, Max	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00
3	ea	Tree, Rem, 6" to 18"	\$250.00	\$750.00	\$650.00	\$1,950.00	\$575.00	\$1,725.00	\$250.00	\$750.00	\$400.00	\$1,200.00
1	ea	Tree, Rem, 19" to 36"	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
2	ea	Culv, Rem, Less than 24"	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$420.00	\$840.00	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$200.00	\$400.00
1	ea	Culv, Rem, 24" to 48"	\$700.00	\$700.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$2,100.00	\$2,100.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00
400	ft	Curb and Gutter, Rem	\$5.00	\$2,000.00	\$6.00	\$2,400.00	\$2.50	\$1,000.00	\$5.00	\$2,000.00	\$6.00	\$2,400.00
125	syd	Pavt, Rem	\$7.00	\$875.00	\$3.00	\$375.00	\$11.50	\$1,437.50	\$6.00	\$750.00	\$10.00	\$1,250.00
20	cyd	Culv, Bedding	\$30.00	\$600.00	\$36.00	\$720.00	\$133.50	\$2,670.00	\$32.00	\$640.00	\$60.00	\$1,200.00
250	cyd	Embankment, CIP	\$12.00	\$3,000.00	\$8.00	\$2,000.00	\$25.50	\$6,375.00	\$19.00	\$4,750.00	\$15.00	\$3,750.00
100	cyd	Excavation, Earth	\$8.00	\$800.00	\$10.00	\$1,000.00	\$25.00	\$2,500.00	\$20.00	\$2,000.00	\$6.00	\$600.00
60	ton	Aggregate Base	\$18.00	\$1,080.00	\$10.65	\$639.00	\$45.75	\$2,745.00	\$18.00	\$1,080.00	\$20.00	\$1,200.00
25	ton	Shoulder, CI II	\$18.00	\$450.00	\$24.00	\$600.00	\$50.00	\$1,250.00	\$18.00	\$450.00	\$20.00	\$500.00
60	syd	Geotextile Separator	\$4.00	\$240.00	\$4.00	\$240.00	\$9.00	\$540.00	\$6.00	\$360.00	\$3.00	\$180.00
88	ft	Culv, CI B, Conc, 36"	\$110.00	\$9,680.00	\$98.00	\$8,624.00	\$110.00	\$9,680.00	\$180.00	\$15,840.00	\$188.00	\$16,544.00
50	syd	Pavt for Butt Joints, Rem	\$18.00	\$900.00	\$6.00	\$300.00	\$12.50	\$625.00	\$6.00	\$300.00	\$40.00	\$2,000.00
110	ton	HMA, 36A	\$148.50	\$16,335.00	\$135.00	\$14,850.00	\$145.00	\$15,950.00	\$178.00	\$19,580.00	\$150.00	\$16,500.00
2	ea	Spillway, HMA	\$350.00	\$700.00	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$850.00	\$1,700.00	\$2,950.00	\$5,900.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00
50	syd	Riprap, Plain	\$60.00	\$3,000.00	\$70.00	\$3,500.00	\$72.00	\$3,600.00	\$75.00	\$3,750.00	\$65.00	\$3,250.00
200	ft	Erosion Control, Silt Fence	\$3.00	\$600.00	\$3.00	\$600.00	\$3.50	\$700.00	\$2.50	\$500.00	\$2.65	\$530.00
1	ls	Minor Traf Devices	\$1,050.00	\$1,050.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,150.00	\$1,150.00	\$1,150.00	\$1,150.00	\$950.00	\$950.00
1	ls	Traf Regulator Control	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$2,322.00	\$2,322.00
7	ea	Barricade, Type III, High Int, Double Sided, Furn	\$45.00	\$315.00	\$80.00	\$560.00	\$59.00	\$413.00	\$55.00	\$385.00	\$100.00	\$700.00
7	ea	Barricade, Type III, High Int, Double Sided, Oper	\$0.01	\$0.07	\$5.00	\$35.00	\$1.25	\$8.75	\$20.00	\$140.00	\$100.00	\$700.00
204	sft	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Furn	\$3.00	\$612.00	\$5.00	\$1,020.00	\$4.00	\$816.00	\$6.00	\$1,224.00	\$4.00	\$816.00
204	sft	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Oper	\$0.01	\$2.04	\$1.00	\$204.00	\$1.25	\$255.00	\$1.95	\$397.80	\$2.00	\$408.00
800	s	Slope Resotration, Type C	\$4.25	\$3,400.00	\$3.25	\$2,600.00	\$6.60	\$5,280.00	\$5.95	\$4,760.00	\$6.00	\$4,800.00
TOTAL AMOUNT BID:			\$53,789.11		\$57,417.00		\$70,310.25		\$71,956.80		\$79,500.00	

CONTRACTOR			Southwest Transport		Kalin Construction							
QTY.		ITEM	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	ls	Mobilization, Max	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$23,518.00	\$23,518.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
3	ea	Tree, Rem, 6" to 18"	\$900.00	\$2,700.00	\$476.00	\$1,428.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
1	ea	Tree, Rem, 19" to 36"	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,089.00	\$2,089.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
2	ea	Culv, Rem, Less than 24"	\$750.00	\$1,500.00	\$398.00	\$796.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
1	ea	Culv, Rem, 24" to 48"	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$5,629.00	\$5,629.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
400	ft	Curb and Gutter, Rem	\$15.00	\$6,000.00	\$3.00	\$1,200.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
125	syd	Pavt, Rem	\$13.00	\$1,625.00	\$15.00	\$1,875.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
20	cyd	Culv, Bedding	\$135.00	\$2,700.00	\$113.00	\$2,260.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
250	cyd	Embankment, CIP	\$15.00	\$3,750.00	\$22.00	\$5,500.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
100	cyd	Excavation, Earth	\$10.00	\$1,000.00	\$24.00	\$2,400.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
60	ton	Aggregate Base	\$42.00	\$2,520.00	\$71.00	\$4,260.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
25	ton	Shoulder, CI II	\$40.00	\$1,000.00	\$98.00	\$2,450.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
60	syd	Geotextile Separator	\$4.00	\$240.00	\$4.00	\$240.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
88	ft	Culv, CI B, Conc, 36"	\$181.80	\$15,998.40	\$436.00	\$38,368.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
50	syd	Pavt for Butt Joints, Rem	\$15.00	\$750.00	\$62.00	\$3,100.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
110	ton	HMA, 36A	\$95.00	\$10,450.00	\$142.00	\$15,620.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
2	ea	Spillway, HMA	\$700.00	\$1,400.00	\$263.00	\$526.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
50	syd	Riprap, Plain	\$50.00	\$2,500.00	\$36.00	\$1,800.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
200	ft	Erosion Control, Silt Fence	\$2.00	\$400.00	\$2.00	\$400.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
1	ls	Minor Traf Devices	\$2,258.00	\$2,258.00	\$4,980.00	\$4,980.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
1	ls	Traf Regulator Control	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$1,915.00	\$1,915.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
7	ea	Barricade, Type III, High Int, Double Sided, Furn	\$47.00	\$329.00	\$47.00	\$329.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
7	ea	Barricade, Type III, High Int, Double Sided, Oper	\$1.00	\$7.00	\$1.00	\$7.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
204	sft	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Furn	\$3.20	\$652.80	\$3.00	\$612.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
204	sft	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Oper	\$1.00	\$204.00	\$1.00	\$204.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
800	s	Slope Resotration, Type C	\$6.00	\$4,800.00	\$10.00	\$8,000.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
TOTAL AMOUNT BID:			\$101,784.20		\$129,506.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	